
178th Ave

150th Ave

13
th 

St

56
th 

St

124th Ave

33
rd 

St

120th Ave

23
rd 

St

160th Ave

145th Ave

138th Ave

58
th 

St

56
th 

St

20
th 

St
140th Ave

50
th 

St

155th Ave
158th Ave

150th Ave

20
th 

St

15
th 

St

25
th 

St
145th Ave

20
th 

St

160th Ave

45
th 

St

175th Ave

30
th 

St

125th

Co
un

ty 
  L

ine
 St

145th Ave

Ln

160th

180th Ave

Silverlake Ct

140th Ave

4th
 St

5th St
40

th 
St

40
th 

St

Ave

13
th 

St
14

th 
St

146th149th Ave

170th Ave

US Hwy 8 US

151st AveSil
ve

rla
ke

Dr

Great
Wood Ln

S Horseshoe
Lake Ln

Morningside Ln

50th St

10
th 

St
10

th 
St

135th Ave

30
th 

St

182nd Ave

Hwy 8

125th

Ct
N Horseshoe

Ave

Ave

Ave

S Horsesh oe Dr

60
th 

St

US Hwy 8 US Hwy 8

Prosser Blvd

Indus trial Blvd

125th Ave

US
 H

wy
 63

We
ste

rn 
Bl

vd

Hi
ck

or
y S

t

Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Ct N

Ct S

10th St County  Rd T

Co
un

ty
Lin

e S
t

Ni
em

an
n D

r

Bass
Lake

Smith
Lake

Silver
Lake

Snake
Lake

Sugarbush
Lake

Apple River

Little
Round
Lake

Skinaway
Lake

Rice Bed
Creek

Mud Lake

Horseshoe
Lake

Grass
Lake

Chelstrom
Lake

Townline
Lake

Deedon
Lake

North Branch
Beaver Brook

6 35 4 2

23

2629 28
27

12

24

13

25

1 1

1

32 33
34

35
36

3635343336

5

19

30

31

36

3231

1

12

346

7

18

24

25

13
14

2

1198 10

2120

17
16

22

15
D

T

V

8

D

Range

Village of
Turtle Lake

Rice Beds

Creek

Wildlife

Area

Skinaway Lake
Rec. Park

Joel
Marsh

Wildlife

Area

Polk County, Wisconsin

0 0.5 10.25 Mile

This drawing is the result of a compilation and reproduction of land
records as they appear in various Polk County Offices.  The
drawing should be used for reference purposes only.  Polk County
is not responsible for any inaccuracies herein contained.
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